
TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 165

KRYSTAL MILNERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:21 AM

016.166MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 07:47 AM

016.157WASHINGTON DR & TURNER HILL CT 07:59 AM

016.137ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 08:02 AM

016.106338 TARA RD & LEES CT 08:05 AM

016.273NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 08:10 AM

016.275NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 08:11 AM

016.274PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 08:13 AM

016.256DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 08:20 AM

016.240N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 08:24 AM

016.247SAWGRASS PT & SAWGRASS WAY 08:29 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.15AM OUT 08:55 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 166

ANISEYA HARPDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:30 AM

016.089TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK / GARDENS TWHMS 07:54 AM

016.323WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 08:03 AM

016.325E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 08:08 AM

016.288LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 08:15 AM

016.300LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 08:16 AM

016.271GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 08:21 AM

016.277MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 08:24 AM

016.283BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 08:29 AM

016.29611866 REGISTRY BLVD 08:35 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.09AM OUT 08:55 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 167

EQUILLAR MALLARDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:52 AM

016.086IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 08:16 AM

016.066IRON GATE BLVD & IRON GATE LN 08:18 AM

016.069TERANCE AVE & BETA CT 08:19 AM

016.070TOBANO TR & TERANCE AVE 08:20 AM

016.147TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 08:24 AM

016.138TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 08:26 AM

016.149MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 08:30 AM

016.402PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 08:34 AM

016.3571380 TARA RD ,30238 08:37 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.09AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:55 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 168

KIZZY HADLEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:23 AM

016.375634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/TWELVE OAKS APTS 07:46 AM

016.3765758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 07:49 AM

016.3715900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 07:57 AM

016.377WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 08:01 AM

016.373ROBLE DR & CRENSHAW DR 08:06 AM

016.374E FAYETTEVILLE RD & CAMDEN FORREST DR 08:09 AM

016.372E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 08:10 AM

016.370KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 08:13 AM

016.364BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 08:22 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:40 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:57 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 169

CONSTANCE BUTLERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:22 AM

016.343FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL WAY 07:51 AM

016.346LINKSIDE TRC & INVERNESS TRC (FRONT) 08:02 AM

016.340OLD POST RD & JIMMY LEE CIR 08:06 AM

016.344CHANNING DR & YARMOUTH DR 08:08 AM

016.341FLINT RIVER RD E & RIVERGATE DR 08:10 AM

016.164FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 08:18 AM

016.01B9430 WHALEYS LAKE LN 08:24 AM

016.00ESILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 08:33 AM

016.169MUNDYS MILL RD & CHASON WOODS CT, 08:37 AM

016.168POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR 08:40 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 09:03 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 170

ITILDA BENNETTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05AM IN 07:58 AM

016.349PARK RIDGE CIR & PARK RIDGE DR 08:06 AM

016.3508050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 08:07 AM

016.351MUSTANG LN & STALLION TR 08:08 AM

016.347KENDRICK RD & PINELAND DR 08:16 AM

016.353WINDEMERE WAY & HUNTINGTON DR 08:19 AM

016.359NORTH AVE @ HIDDEN PINES APTS 08:21 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:38 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 171

TIMOTHY FIELDSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.23AM IN 07:50 AM

016.352CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 07:54 AM

016.355ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR CT 08:01 AM

016.366DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 08:06 AM

016.367INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 08:12 AM

016.368PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN 08:18 AM

016.365WATONGA WAY & SENECA CT 08:22 AM

016.369BETHSAIDA DR & ETOWAH DR 08:26 AM

016.354HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 08:30 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:53 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 172

DEBORAH MORRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.26AM IN 07:45 AM

016.2178263 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 07:54 AM

016.345TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 07:56 AM

016.084CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 08:06 AM

016.234POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 08:11 AM

016.342WELLINGTON WAY & WESTMINSTER LN 08:14 AM

016.356612 FLINT RIVER RD W ,30238 08:15 AM

016.348WEBB RD RV & STERLING CT 08:20 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:43 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 173

TRANISE HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:23 AM

016.3814233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 07:53 AM

016.383NORTH AVE & N OAK ST 07:57 AM

016.385SOUTH AVE & WARNER ST 08:01 AM

016.384LINDA WAY & SHARON ST 08:04 AM

016.379HICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 08:12 AM

016.378LYNNWOOD DR  & PINEGLEN DR 08:14 AM

016.380LYNNWOOD DR & BRIAN LN 08:15 AM

016.363KING WILLIAM DR & KING JAMES DR 08:22 AM

016.362SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 08:29 AM

016.3607545 TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 08:33 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:02 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 174

SHARAE DIXONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:54 AM

016.393CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 07:30 AM

016.392HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 07:35 AM

016.394LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 07:40 AM

016.389CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 07:51 AM

016.401BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVLK 07:55 AM

016.396HANNOVER PKWY N @ HANNOVER VILLAS APTS - EAST 08:05 AM

016.358LAKE JODECO RD & EMERALD GLEN LN 08:18 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:57 AM



TO MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 175

KIMYA HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:02 AM

016.3824379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 07:37 AM

016.395OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 07:39 AM

016.390COBBROOK DR & TWAIN DR 07:47 AM

016.391SPRINGFIELD PL & NORTHFIELD DR 07:49 AM

016.386STRATFORD ARMS DR & HARBIN WOODS DR 07:55 AM

016.387FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 07:59 AM

016.388VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 08:05 AM

016.400DALE RD & BELL DR @ HENLEY ST 08:12 AM

016.399HOLLOW OAK DR & ROCK CREEK DR 08:14 AM

016.397WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN 08:19 AM

016.398PEGGY SUE LN & SILVER MAPLE DR 08:24 AM

016.361HWY 138 SE & SUGARLAND DR 08:33 AM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:12 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 165

KRYSTAL MILNERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.15Deadhead - AM OUT 01:24 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.166MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 02:18 PM

016.157WASHINGTON DR & TURNER HILL CT 02:29 PM

016.137ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 02:33 PM

016.106338 TARA RD & LEES CT 02:36 PM

016.273NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 02:41 PM

016.275NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 02:42 PM

016.274PINE NEEDLE RD & PINE NEEDLE LN 02:44 PM

016.256DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 02:51 PM

016.240N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 02:55 PM

016.247SAWGRASS PT & SAWGRASS WAY 02:59 PM

@CP.15PM OUT 03:28 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 166

ANISEYA HARPDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - AM OUT 01:25 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.089TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK / GARDENS TWHMS 02:12 PM

016.323WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 02:21 PM

016.325E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 02:26 PM

016.288LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GROVE DR 02:31 PM

016.300LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 02:32 PM

016.271GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 02:37 PM

016.277MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 02:40 PM

016.283BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 02:45 PM

016.29611866 REGISTRY BLVD 02:51 PM

@CP.09PM IN 03:15 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 167

EQUILLAR MALLARDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:25 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.086IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 02:08 PM

016.066IRON GATE BLVD & IRON GATE LN 02:11 PM

016.069TERANCE AVE & BETA CT 02:11 PM

016.070TOBANO TR & TERANCE AVE 02:12 PM

016.147TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 02:16 PM

016.138TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 02:18 PM

016.149MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 02:22 PM

016.402PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 02:26 PM

016.3571380 TARA RD ,30238 02:29 PM

@CP.09PM IN 02:51 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 168

KIZZY HADLEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:16 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:16 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.375634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/TWELVE OAKS APTS 02:26 PM

016.3765758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 02:29 PM

016.3715900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 02:37 PM

016.377WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 02:41 PM

016.373ROBLE DR & CRENSHAW DR 02:47 PM

016.374E FAYETTEVILLE RD & CAMDEN FORREST DR 02:49 PM

016.372E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 02:50 PM

016.370KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 02:53 PM

016.364BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 03:02 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:12 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 169

CONSTANCE BUTLERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:25 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.00ESILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 02:11 PM

016.169MUNDYS MILL RD & CHASON WOODS CT, 02:14 PM

016.168POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR 02:17 PM

016.164FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 02:29 PM

016.01B9430 WHALEYS LAKE LN 02:35 PM

016.343FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL WAY 02:43 PM

016.346LINKSIDE TRC & INVERNESS TRC (FRONT) 02:54 PM

016.340OLD POST RD & JIMMY LEE CIR 02:58 PM

016.344CHANNING DR & YARMOUTH DR 03:00 PM

016.341FLINT RIVER RD E & RIVERGATE DR 03:02 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 03:19 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 170

ITILDA BENNETTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:24 PM

@CP.16PM IN 01:24 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.347KENDRICK RD & PINELAND DR 02:14 PM

016.349PARK RIDGE CIR & PARK RIDGE DR 02:20 PM

016.3508050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 02:21 PM

016.351MUSTANG LN & STALLION TR 02:23 PM

016.353WINDEMERE WAY & HUNTINGTON DR 02:28 PM

016.359NORTH AVE @ HIDDEN PINES APTS 02:31 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:34 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 171

TIMOTHY FIELDSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:25 PM

@CP.57PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.352CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 02:14 PM

016.355ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR CT 02:22 PM

016.366DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 02:27 PM

016.367INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 02:32 PM

016.368PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN 02:38 PM

016.365WATONGA WAY & SENECA CT 02:42 PM

016.369BETHSAIDA DR & ETOWAH DR 02:46 PM

016.354HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 02:50 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 03:09 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 172

DEBORAH MORRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:25 PM

@CP.11PM IN 01:25 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.2178263 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 02:19 PM

016.345TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 02:21 PM

016.084CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 02:31 PM

016.234POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 02:36 PM

016.342WELLINGTON WAY & WESTMINSTER LN 02:38 PM

016.356612 FLINT RIVER RD W ,30238 02:40 PM

016.348WEBB RD RV & STERLING CT 02:45 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 03:08 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 173

TRANISE HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:16 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:16 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.362SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 02:26 PM

016.3607545 TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 02:31 PM

016.363KING WILLIAM DR & KING JAMES DR 02:38 PM

016.380LYNNWOOD DR & BRIAN LN 02:45 PM

016.378LYNNWOOD DR  & PINEGLEN DR 02:46 PM

016.379HICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 02:48 PM

016.384LINDA WAY & SHARON ST 02:56 PM

016.385SOUTH AVE & WARNER ST 02:59 PM

016.383NORTH AVE & N OAK ST 03:04 PM

016.3814233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 03:10 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:35 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 174

SHARAE DIXONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:16 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:16 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.358LAKE JODECO RD & EMERALD GLEN LN 02:17 PM

016.396HANNOVER PKWY N @ HANNOVER VILLAS APTS - EAST 02:35 PM

016.401BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVLK 02:44 PM

016.389CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 02:49 PM

016.393CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 02:55 PM

016.392HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 03:00 PM

016.394LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 03:05 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:39 PM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE - SUMMER

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 175

KIMYA HARRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:016.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:16 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:16 PM

016.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

016.361HWY 138 SE & SUGARLAND DR 02:22 PM

016.398PEGGY SUE LN & SILVER MAPLE DR 02:32 PM

016.397WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN 02:36 PM

016.399HOLLOW OAK DR & ROCK CREEK DR 02:42 PM

016.400DALE RD & BELL DR @ HENLEY ST 02:44 PM

016.388VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 02:51 PM

016.387FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 02:57 PM

016.386STRATFORD ARMS DR & HARBIN WOODS DR 03:02 PM

016.391SPRINGFIELD PL & NORTHFIELD DR 03:07 PM

016.390COBBROOK DR & TWAIN DR 03:09 PM

016.395OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 03:17 PM

016.3824379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 03:22 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:53 PM


